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Specifications
Size:

Load / Speed:
Pattern:

Brand:

Category:

Width:

Inch:

40HC:

EAN Code:

Add. Info:
Technical details
Recommended Rim:
Load (kg) @ Speed (km/h):
Weight (kg):

8.25x19.5

8/221/275 ETO
825101

Jantsa

Rims AGR

8.25

19.5

440

4260639824804

A2 / RAL9006 / 6.0/10

255/60 265/55 265/70 285/70 305/70
3200kg
35.000



